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 10/12/19
 Accrual Basis

 Village of Point Venture
 FYE 2018/19

 All Department

Animal Control
Building 

Adminstration
Code 

Enforcement
Emergency 

Mgmt Fire House
General 
Admin General Fund Public Works Sheriff's TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Cap Metro 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,500.00 0.00 58,500.00

Franchise Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,178.43 0.00 0.00 57,178.43

Inspection Fees 0.00 57,427.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,427.62

Permits 1,058.00 8,056.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,114.00

Trash and Recycling Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,774.60 0.00 198,495.69 0.00 214,270.29

Tax Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 331,918.45 0.00 0.00 331,918.45

Interest Earned - Bank 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,653.95 0.00 0.00 16,653.95

Total Income 1,058.00 65,483.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,774.60 405,750.83 256,995.69 0.00 745,062.74

Expense

Capital Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,122.48 0.00 67,122.48

Maintenance and Repair 866.59 0.00 0.00 417.65 71.99 2,408.78 0.00 10,156.39 0.00 13,921.40

Trash and Other Muni Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213,826.97 0.00 213,826.97

Professional Expenses 210.00 400.00 290.80 0.00 0.00 5,205.40 0.00 14,770.50 0.00 20,876.70

Education and Training 250.00 0.00 500.00 849.22 0.00 521.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,120.65

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,577.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,577.66

Animal Control Costs 3,230.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,230.35

Administration Expenses 181.59 428.11 45.17 453.35 0.00 18,269.63 0.00 46.58 126.64 19,551.07

Dues Fees and Subscriptions 56.99 735.00 139.39 39.57 0.00 3,128.33 1,790.34 0.00 0.00 5,889.62

Contracted Services 2,157.28 41,959.54 1,797.17 0.00 0.00 16,270.28 0.00 10,417.82 34,780.00 107,382.09

Wages, Benefits and Payroll Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,158.44 0.00 790.53 0.00 57,948.97

Bank related charges and fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 340.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 340.88

Travel 169.58 0.00 694.35 77.93 0.00 72.47 0.00 156.93 0.00 1,171.26

Utilities 832.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,301.64 1,658.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,791.77

Total Expense 7,954.46 43,522.65 3,466.88 1,837.72 1,373.63 112,611.35 1,790.34 317,288.20 34,906.64 524,751.87
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 10/12/19
 Accrual Basis

 Village of Point Venture
 Cash in Banks

 FYE 2018/19

Sep 30, 19 Sep 30, 18

Banks

1010 · Security State - Money Market 94,468.22 94,372.77

1015 · Security State - Operating Fund 171,874.45 185,740.37

1030 · TexPool - Money Market 287,364.40 181,411.22

1046 · TexPool - Road Fund 486,246.65 337,219.19

1047 · TexPool  TimeWarner 16,719.21 16,337.10

Total Checking/Savings 1,056,672.93 815,080.65
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 10/12/19
 Accrual Basis

 Village of Point Venture
 Statement of Financial Position

 Prelim FYE 2018/19

Sep 30, 19 Sep 30, 18

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Banks

1010 · Security State - Money Market 94,468.22 94,372.77

1015 · Security State - Operating Fund 171,874.45 185,740.37

1030 · TexPool - Money Market 287,364.40 181,411.22

1046 · TexPool - Road Fund 486,246.65 337,219.19

1047 · TexPool  TimeWarner 16,719.21 16,337.10

Total Banks 1,056,672.93 815,080.65

Total Checking/Savings 1,056,672.93 815,080.65

Accounts Receivable

1100 · Accounts Receivable 21,079.87 19,015.39

Total Accounts Receivable 21,079.87 19,015.39

Other Current Assets

Accounts Receivable - Misc

1103 · A/R Clearing 5,300.00 19,023.27

1105 · A/R - Taxes 5,965.25 5,965.25

Total Accounts Receivable - Misc 11,265.25 24,988.52

4011 · Road Fund Income 0.00 19,500.00

Total Other Current Assets 11,265.25 44,488.52

Total Current Assets 1,089,018.05 878,584.56
TOTAL ASSETS 1,089,018.05 878,584.56

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

1500 · Accounts Payable 26,779.09 33,991.18

Total Accounts Payable 26,779.09 33,991.18

Credit Cards

1600 · MasterCard -Jean Cecala 0.00 2,788.45

1601 · SSBT-MasterCard J Huling 428.22 0.00

1605 · SSBT MasterCard VKnight 96.40 0.00

1615 · SSBT MasterCard Eric Love 29.97 0.00

1610 · SSBT MasterCard LClinton 8.93 0.00

Total Credit Cards 563.52 2,788.45

Other Current Liabilities

2010 · Building Contractors Bond 27,150.00 18,850.00

2100 · Payroll Liabilities 6,348.80 0.00

2230 · Deferred Revenue - Taxes 5,965.25 5,965.25

Council Reserved Funds

2241 · Deferred Revenue - PEG Revenue 21,057.09 16,646.25

2240 · Deferred Revenue - Cap Metro 0.00 19,500.00

2011 · Dedicated Road Fund 337,219.19 337,219.19

Total Council Reserved Funds 358,276.28 373,365.44

Total Other Current Liabilities 397,740.33 398,180.69

Total Current Liabilities 425,082.94 434,960.32

Total Liabilities 425,082.94 434,960.32

Equity

3000 · Opening Bal Equity 26,368.59 26,368.59

3200 · Retained Earnings 429,858.79 297,252.22

3700 · Prior Period Adjustment -12,603.14 -12,603.14

Net Income 220,310.87 132,606.57

Total Equity 663,935.11 443,624.24
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,089,018.05 878,584.56
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 10/12/19
 Accrual Basis

 Village of Point Venture
 Preliminary FYE Budget to Actual

 October 2018 through September 2019

Oct '18 - Sep 19 Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Cap Metro 58,500.00 0.00 100.0%

Fines 0.00 300.00 0.0%

Franchise Fees 57,178.43 51,000.00 112.12%

Inspection Fees 57,427.62 43,170.00 133.03%

Permits 9,114.00 7,100.00 128.37%

Trash and Recycling Service 214,270.29 203,322.40 105.38%

Tax Income 331,918.45 320,946.75 103.42%

Grants 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Interest Earned - Bank 16,653.95 3,034.73 548.78%

Miscellanous 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Total Income 745,062.74 628,873.88 118.48%

Gross Profit 745,062.74 628,873.88 118.48%

Expense

Capital Outlay 67,122.48 70,000.00 95.89%

Maintenance and Repair 13,921.40 20,770.00 67.03%

Trash and Other Muni Expense 213,826.97 221,824.40 96.4%

Professional Expenses 20,876.70 25,150.00 83.01%

Education and Training 2,120.65 5,200.00 40.78%

Insurance Expense 7,577.66 8,120.00 93.32%

Animal Control Costs 3,230.35 3,850.00 83.91%

Administration Expenses 19,551.07 12,100.00 161.58%

Dues Fees and Subscriptions 5,889.62 10,450.00 56.36%

Contracted Services

6095 · Contract Labor 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Security Expenses 34,780.00 43,500.00 79.95%

Other Contracted Services

6097 · Accounting Services 10,236.85 17,000.00 60.22%

6345 · Admin Staff 0.00 30,000.00 0.0%

6102 · Field 21,600.00 21,600.00 100.0%

6103 · Grounds 60.00

6056 · Inspection Fee 12,963.50 11,642.00 111.35%

Total Other Contracted Services 44,860.35 80,242.00 55.91%

Interlocal Agreement 27,741.74 116,300.00 23.85%

Total Contracted Services 107,382.09 240,042.00 44.74%

Wages, Benefits and Payroll Exp 57,948.97 0.00 100.0%

Bank related charges and fees 340.88 250.00 136.35%

Travel 1,171.26 6,420.00 18.24%

Utilities 3,791.77 4,295.00 88.28%

Total Expense 524,751.87 628,471.40 83.5%

Net Ordinary Income 220,310.87 402.48 54,738.34%
Net Income 220,310.87 402.48 54,738.34%
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 10/12/19
 Accrual Basis

 Village of Point Venture
 Three Year Trend

 October 2016 through September 2019

Oct '16 - Sep 17 Oct '17 - Sep 18 Oct '18 - Sep 19
2019/20 
Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Cap Metro 0.00 146,634.00 58,500.00 39,000.00

Fines 2,933.60 1,336.00 0.00 1,400.00

Franchise Fees 50,375.82 61,602.76 57,178.43 53,500.00

Inspection Fees 54,312.00 65,126.00 57,427.62 54,144.00

Permits 14,697.00 11,018.00 9,114.00 6,420.00

Trash and Recycling Service 181,684.78 194,882.46 214,270.29 225,000.00

Tax Income 274,673.43 306,272.14 331,918.45 336,180.00

Grants 3,633.15 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest Earned - Bank 4,184.34 8,470.73 16,653.95 9,000.00

Miscellanous 65.00 585.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 586,559.12 795,927.09 745,062.74 724,644.00

Gross Profit 586,559.12 795,927.09 745,062.74 724,644.00

Expense

Capital Outlay 128,760.00 242,448.59 67,122.48 150,000.00

Maintenance and Repair 14,326.78 13,834.29 13,921.40 16,700.00

Trash and Other Muni Expense 164,510.64 152,180.83 213,826.97 218,500.00

Professional Expenses 28,982.68 10,272.69 20,876.70 21,700.00

Education and Training 2,822.71 2,997.06 2,120.65 3,450.00

Insurance Expense 7,730.68 7,780.52 7,577.66 10,400.00

Animal Control Costs 1,470.78 2,494.39 3,230.35 4,850.00

Administration Expenses 11,531.98 10,694.91 19,551.07 18,800.00

Dues Fees and Subscriptions 4,774.45 6,119.56 5,889.62 9,400.00

Contracted Services 174,048.76 206,720.13 107,382.09 99,500.00

Wages, Benefits and Payroll Exp 0.00 0.00 57,948.97 141,980.00

Bank related charges and fees 152.92 163.14 340.88 300.00

Travel 3,055.85 4,960.11 1,171.26 2,500.00

Utilities 2,696.50 2,654.30 3,791.77 5,340.00

Total Expense 544,864.73 663,320.52 524,751.87 703,420.00

Net Ordinary Income 41,694.39 132,606.57 220,310.87 21,224.00

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

8010 · Other Surplus Expense 42,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Other Expense 42,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income -42,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Income -555.61 132,606.57 220,310.87 21,224.00

 Page 1 of 1


